
Jar Capacity
Net 

weight
Net dry weight Pcs

500 ml 460 g 290 g 1

Ingredients

w 100g

165        39
kJ 

kcal
< 0,5 g
 < 0,1 g

6,3 g
1,5 g
1,6 g
1,2 g

yes/no

no

no

no

Storage conditions

EAN pcs

PKWiU

CN code

Pallet packing - standard quantity

Number of pieces in carry-pack 8

Number of carry-pack on the layer 14

Number of carry-pack on the pallet 112

Number of pieces on the pallet 896

Pallet packing - export quantity

Number of pieces in carry-pack 8

Number of carry-pack on the layer 14

Number of carry-pack on the pallet 112

Number of pieces on the pallet 896

height width depth

Size of piece 12,5 cm 8,5 cm 8,5 cm

Size of carry-pack 12,5 cm 17 cm 34 cm

Size od europallet 126 cm 80 cm 120 cm

Size of industrial pallet 136 cm 100 cm 120 cm

g

g

kg

kg

months

%

Water, carrot 26%, peas 18%, corn 16%, salt. 

Full product name

Mixture - carrot, peas, corn

Sterilized product

Contains preservatives

Energy

Fat

of which saturates

Carbohydrate

of which sugars

Protein

Salt

Contains sugar

Contains gluten

Nutrition declaration

Logistic data/export

5906013003258

 Keep in cold and dry place 2- 18 ˚C, after opening keep in refrigerator.

10.39.14-0

20059980

Other information

Type of package

Shelf-life

VAT rate

glass jar

24

8

5,78

648

Gross weight (pcs)

Net weight (pcs)

Gross weight of the whole package

weight on the gross palette

723

460

Carrots diced with peas and corn are a traditional 

and popular combination in Polish cuisine. It can 

be a base for soups, main courses and salads.








