Full product name

Mixture - carrot, peas, corn Sterilized product

Jar Capacity

500

depth 8,5 cm

34 cm 120 cm

Net weight 460

Net dry weight

290

Ingredients
Water, carrot 26%, peas 18%, corn 16%, salt.

Nutrition declaration	w 100g	
Energy	165 39	kJ kca
Fat	< 0,5	g
of which saturates	< 0,1	g
Carbohydrate	6,3	g
of which sugars	1,5	g
Protein	1,6	g
Salt	1,2	g

	yes/no
Contains sugar	no
Contains gluten	no
Contains preservatives	no



Storage conditions
Keep in cold and dry place 2-18 °C, after opening keep in refrigerator.

Logistic data/export

EAN pcs	5906013003258
PKWiU	10.39.14-0
CN code	20059980

width 8,5 cm 17 80 cm

Pallet packing - standard	quantity
Number of pieces in carry-pack	8
Number of carry-pack on the layer	14
Number of carry-pack on the pallet	112
Number of pieces on the pallet	896

Pallet packing - export	quantity
Number of pieces in carry-pack	8
Number of carry-pack on the layer	14
Number of carry-pack on the pallet	112
Number of pieces on the pallet	896

	height	1
Size of piece	12,5	cm
Size of carry-pack	12,5	cm
Size od europallet	126	cm
Size of industrial pallet	136	cm

Gross weight (pcs)	723	g
Net weight (pcs)	460	g
Gross weight of the whole package	5,78	kg
weight on the gross palette	648	kg

Type of package	glass jar	
Shelf-life	24	months
VAT rate	8	%

Other information
Carrots diced with peas and corn are a traditional and popular combination in Polish cuisine. It can be a base for soups, main courses and salads.

